INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS • WORLD CLASS SERVICE
SATADIMM – Enterprise SSD in a DIMM Form Factor
Applications
• Enterprise Computing
• Online Transaction Processing
• Telecommunications
• Network Caching
• High-density storage

  Idle 0.9 watts
Form Factor
  Form Factor Standard JEDEC MO-269F
  Length 133.35mm
  Width 7.75mm (max)
  Height 25.5mm
  SATA Connectivity Internal Latching “L” Type **
Technical Information
Part
Number
Capacity
(GB)
NAND
Technology
VRFSD1050GBCRM 50 MLC
VRFSD1100GBCRM 100 MLC
VRFSD1200GBCSM 200 MLC
VRFSD1400GBCUM 400 MLC
VRFSD1050GBCQE 50 eMLC
VRFSD1100GBCRE 100 eMLC
VRFSD1200GBCSE 200 eMLC
VRFSD1400GBCUE 400 eMLC
VRFSD1025GBCKS 25 SLC
VRFSD1050GBCKS 50 SLC
VRFSD1100GBCNS 100 SLC
VRFSD1200GBCPS 200 SLC
Ordering Information
© 2010 Viking Modular Solutions, the Viking Modular Solutions logo and the Viking icon are trademarks of Viking Modular Solutions, Sanmina-SCI Corporation.  All other product names used in this publication are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks of their respective owners.
* Performance throttling may be engaged to ensure 5-year endurance.
** Option to route SATA signals through DIMM edge connector is available. Contact your Viking representative for details.